
UFFICIO 

PROVINCIALE

CODICE 

ISTITUTO

CODICE 

GRADUATORIA DI 

INCLUSIONE E 

DESCRIZIONE

FASCIA COGNOME NOME
POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA
PUNTEGGIO TOTALE

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 BONAITI PIERO ALBERTO 1 195

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CALABRESE RACHELE 2 170

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 ABBADESSA GERMANA 3 164

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 MUSSI SILVIA 4 155,50

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CENTEMERO DIANA 5 151

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 BOTTANI ANNALISA 6 142

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 FRANCHINO MARIATERESA 7 138,50

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 BETTIGA LIVIA 8 137

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CARINA MARIA 9 137

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 DELL'ORO CRISTINA 10 133

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CUCCORESE LUCA FEDELE 11 131

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 SCURRIA CAROLA 12 130

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CAFARO SILVANA RITA 13 123

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CASATI CINZIA 14 113

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CARENINI MARIA CRISTINA 15 112

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 STROPENI MARTA 16 111

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 ROMEO GISELLA 17 110

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 SACCO ANGELA 18 109

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 STEFANONI ELIANA 19 109

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CONFALONIERI WALTER 20 107

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 BOLOTTA ALESSANDRA RITA 21 106

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 BONACINA ISANIA MARIA 22 104

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 MAGGI CHIARA VIRGINIA 23 103

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 EMMI ROSSANA 24 102

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 PERICOTTI ANNA 25 99

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CONSONNI CLELIA 26 89

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 DEODATO CATERINA ELEONORA 27 89

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CARI' ALESSANDRA 28 87

GRADUATORIA D'ISTITUTO ADMM - SOSTEGNO SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI I GRADO  - 3^ FASCIA       



LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 GIOFRE' DOMENICO 29 86

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 PINO CHRISTIAN 30 85,50

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 VALASSI GLORIA 31 85

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 GUADAGNO VALENTINA 32 84

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 COLOMBO FILIPPO 33 83,50

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CANTALUPPI GIOVANNI 34 83

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 MAGGIONI VALENTINA 35 81,50

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 RIVA ILARIA 36 81

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 FUMAGALLI ANNA CHIARA 37 81

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 PUGGIONI MARIA ANTONIETTA 38 81

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 FERRACCU' MICHELE 39 80

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 GIAFFREDA SALVATORE 40 78,50

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 DALIA MARIA LUISA 41 75

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 RONCHETTI SAMUELE 42 74

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CENTORRINO ILARIA 43 74

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 PROCHILO GIULIA 44 73,50

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 FEBBRONI VALERIO 45 72

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 ORIGGI LAURA 46 71

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 ROMEO FRANCESCO 47 71

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 TODARO SIMONA 48 66

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 QUARANTA RAFFAELLA 49 65,50

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 GUIDA FILOMENA 50 63

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CAPPELLETTI SILVIA 51 63

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 RE SILVIA 52 62,50

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 MASTROBERARDIN

O

FABIO PIO 53 62

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 VILLA MARIA VALENTINA 54 62

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 PERRICONE DAVIDE 55 62

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 FOMASI BARBARA 56 60

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 SGARRO-DI 

MODUGNO

FRANCESCA 57 59

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 POMI ANTONELLA 58 59

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 BERETTA CRISTINA 59 58

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 COMOVI FABIO 60 57,50

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 BORGHI LOREDANA 61 57

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 MARZORATI ALESSANDRA 62 57



LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 D'ANGELO VINCENZO 63 55

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 ALBA MARIA 64 54

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 MARELLI ANNA 65 54

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 ERBA GRETA 66 53

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 CASTELLI ILARIA 67 52

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 SESANA MARIACRISTINA 68 51

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 COMINI MARTINA 69 47

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 STAMATO ROSARIA 70 47

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 REDAELLI ELISABETTA 71 47

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 PISCIONERI ROBERTO 72 45

LC LCIC828005 ADMM 3 BISCOTTI LEONARDA NADIA 73 45


